119WATLOW®
Accessories
Product Description
Page
Fittings A variety of sensor mounting fittings are available such as fixed, adjustable,
non-adjustable, compression and bayonet style.
121
Thermowells Thermowells are manufactured from drilled bar stock and provide a

T = Type T
U = Uncompensated
Ordering Information
SC
Part Number
Style Calibration
Name
Plate
Color
Code
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦②②①①
③③
④④
Name Plate
W = With Watlow name
N = Without name label (For J and K calibration only)
⑤⑤
Color Code
AT = ASTM E 230 color code
⑥⑥ ⑦⑦
Cable Clamp Style for Male or Female
Part Number: SAC-220
Crimp/Brass Style
Style
040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
090 = 0.090 in.
125 = 0.125 in.
188 = 0.188 in.
250 = 0.250 in.
30M = 3.0 mm
60M = 6.0 mm
Ordering Information
SAB
Part Number
Style
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥②②①①
⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥
WATLOW®136
Accessories
Connectors
Quick-Attach Thermocouple Connectors,
425° F (215°C)
Code No. 943
I.D. 2 3/8 in.
(60.3 mm)
3/16 to 1/8 in.
(4.8 to 3.2 mm)
Tapered I.D.
15/16 in.
(23.8 mm) I.D.
Weather Resistant Boots
Used in pairs as illustrated, these flexible neoprene rubber

T = Type T
U = Uncompensated
Ordering Information
Part Number
Style Calibration
Name
Plate
Color
Code
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦②②①①
④④
Style
M = Male (plug)
F = Female (jack)
③③
Name Plate
W = With Watlow name
N = Without name label
⑤⑤
Color Code
AT = ASTM E 230 color code/uncompensated = white
⑥⑥ ⑦⑦
Crimp Style
Ordering Information
Part Number
Sheath
Size
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥②②①①
Sheath Size
040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
MC
MBC
⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥
Brass Style
Ordering Information
Part Number
Sheath
Size
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥②②①①
Sheath Size
040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
125 = 0.125 in.
MBB
⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥
AT
140 WATLOW®
Accessories
Connectors
Single Panel Mount Hardware, 425°F (218°C)
1.5 in.
(38 mm)
1.5 in. (38 mm)
Diameter x 0.057 in.
(1.45 mm) Plate
Thickness
1.5 in. (38 mm)
Diameter x 0.057 in.
(1.45 mm) Plate
Thickness
1.5 in.
(38 mm)
Designed for use with Watlow’s “S” standard
thermocouple connectors, these units fit panels up to
7⁄16 inch thick. Panel cutout: 11⁄8 inch to 15⁄32 inch hole.
Units fit into standard 3⁄4 inch knockouts.
SKP Style
Single circuit panel mount with quick-disconnect
jack included.  Available calibrations J, K, T,
R/S and Cu/cu.
SNP Style
Panel mount hardware only without

5901 = 1000Ω RTD
5902 = Isolated, linearized with insulation resistance monitoring
Ordering Information
Part Number
SERIES
Sensor
Type
Low
Temp.
Sign
Low
Temp.
High
Temp.
Sign
High
Temp.
Unit of
Measure
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦ ⑧⑧ ⑨⑨ ⑩⑩②②①① ⑪⑪ ⑫⑫ ⑬⑬ ⑮⑮⑭⑭
Low Temperature Sign
Enter + or - sign
⑥⑥
Low Temperature
Enter lower limit temperature required
High Temperature Sign
Enter + or - sign
⑦⑦ ⑧⑧ ⑨⑨
⑩⑩
High Temperature
Enter higher limit temperature required
Unit of Measure
Enter °F or °C
⑪⑪ ⑫⑫ ⑬⑬ ⑭⑭
⑮⑮
Program cable and software part #5900-CABLE
Note: All accessories are subject to minimum purchase quantities.
Sensor Type
B = Type B T/C
C = Type C T/C
E = Type E T/C
J = Type J T/C
K = Type K T/C
N = Type N T/C
R = Type R T/C
S = Type S T/C
T = Type T T/C
0 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
1 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 3-wire
2 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 4-wire
3 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 4-wire
4* = PT1000 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
5* = PT1000 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 4-wire